Superintendent, Facility Services, Thomas Wasylenko

Expense Report 2024-2025

Description

Quarter 1

Quarter 2

Quarter 3

Sept - Oct

Dec - Feb

Mar - May

Division and Board Business Meetings
Nothing to report to date

Division Working Sessions

Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (September)
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (October)
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (November)
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (December)
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (February)
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (March)
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (April)

Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses

Ukrainian Bishop's Gala, December 5, 2024 - Ticket.

Professional Development
CASS 2024 Fall Conference, Calgary, Nov 6-8, 2024 - Registration

326.70
231.55

588.00

498.74
83.60

225.00

308.55
169.40
252.45

Total

1,146.25

807.34

730.40

Total of all quarters
Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable

$

2,683.99
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