Superintendent, Facility Services, Thomas Wasylenko

Expense Report 2024-2025			
Description	Quarter 1	Quarter 2	Quarter 3
	Sept - Oct	Dec - Feb	Mar - May
Division and Board Business Meetings			
Nothing to report to date			
Trotting to report to date			
Division Working Sessions			
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (September)	326.70		
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (October)	231.55		
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (November)		498.74	
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (December)		83.60	
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (February)			308.55
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (March)			169.40
Various Division meetings throughout the city - Mileage (April)			252.45
Public Collaborations and Celebrations Expenses			
Ukrainian Bishop's Gala, December 5, 2024 - Ticket.		225.00	
Drofossional Dovolonament			
Professional Development	500.00		
CASS 2024 Fall Conference, Calgary, Nov 6-8, 2024 - Registration	588.00		
Total	1,146.25	807.34	730.40

\$ 2,683.99

Total of all quarters

Note: The above amounts may include GST where applicable